
The Outlet Shoppes at Gettysburg 

Directory 
 

Apparel: 

● Adidas outlet store 
● American Eagle Factory Store 
● Bargain Bin 
● Chico’s Outlet 
● Columbia Sportswear Outlet Store 
● Eddie Bauer Outlet 
● FANCY SOME DRAMA 
● Hanes Champion Bali Maidenform 
● Hot Topic Outlet 
● Lane Bryant Outlet 
● Maurices 
● Michael Kors 
● Old Navy 
● Talbots Outlet 
● The Succulent Hippie 
● The Uniform Outlet 
● Torrid 
● Under Armour Factory House 

Children’s Apparel: 

● Adidas outlet store 
● Carter’s 
● OshKosh B’gosh 
● Under Armour Factory House 



Food: 

● Atomic Dog Hard Cider 
● Auntie Anne’s® Hand-Rolled Soft Pretzels 
● Beef Jerky Outlet 
● BLESSING PIZZA 
● Chicken Hill Distillery 
● Chopsticks Express 
● Dough & Arrows 
● Fiesta Mexican Grill 
● Gettysburg Smoothie Co. 
● Pepperidge Farm Outlet 
● Pepper Palace 
● Subway 
● Bargain Bin 
● FANCY SOME DRAMA 
● Gertrude Hawk 
● TGI Fridays 

Footwear: 

● Adidas outlet store 
● Bargain Bin 
● Columbia Sportswear Outlet Store 
● Famous Footwear Outlet 
● Hanes Champion Bali Maidenform 
● Maurices 
● The Uniform Outlet 
● Torrid 
● Under Armour Factory House 

Health & Beauty: 

● Bargain Bin 



● Bath & Body Works 
● Emerald & Onyx Luxury Salon 
● Gettysburg Performance Gym 

Houseware & Home: 

● Bargain Bin 
● Christmas Tree Hill 
● FANCY SOME DRAMA 
● Fly by Night Art & Antique Emporium 
● Generations of Furniture 
● REBEL’S ROOST ANTIQUE EMPORIUM 
● The Succulent Hippie 
● Vera Bradley 

Accessories: 

● American Eagle Factory Store 
● Atomic Dog Hard Cider 
● Bath & Body Works 
● Beef Jerky Outlet 
● Center Of The Arts 
● Chico’s Outlet 
● Christmas Tree Hill 
● Claire’s Outlet 
● Columbia Sportswear Outlet Store 
● Country Inn & Suites 
● Emerald & Onyx Luxury Salon 
● ETERNIA DREAMS TOYS AND COLLECTIBLES 
● FANCY SOME DRAMA 
● Fly by Night Art & Antique Emporium 
● Gertrude Hawk 
● Gettysburg Jewelry Repair 
● GETTYSBURG PRINT, FRAME & SHIP 
● Go! Calendars, Games & Toys 



● Hanes Champion Bali Maidenform 
● Holiday Inn Express 
● Maurices 
● Michael Kors 
● Old Navy 
● Pepperidge Farm Outlet 
● REBEL’S ROOST ANTIQUE EMPORIUM 
● RETREADS 
● SWIT Sports 
● THE PURPLE PIGGY TOYS AND GIFTS 
● The Succulent Hippie 
● The Uniform Outlet 
● Torrid 
● Vera Bradley 
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